
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
3 Requirements Baseline 1 day Fri 8/15/03 Fri 8/15/03
6 User Interface Review 1 day Fri 9/5/03 Fri 9/5/03
7 Critical Design Review 1 day Fri 9/5/03 Fri 9/5/03

17 System Test Plan Evaluation 1 day Fri 9/19/03 Fri 9/19/03
8 Data Model Baseline 1 day Mon 9/22/03 Mon 9/22/03

18 System Test Plan Review 1 day Fri 9/26/03 Fri 9/26/03
10 Dependent Code Review 4 days Tue 9/30/03 Fri 10/3/03
11 Baseline - J2EE Frmwrk, Grant Folder, Pwd 1 day Fri 10/3/03 Fri 10/3/03
23 Acceptance Test Plan Evaluation 1 day Fri 10/3/03 Fri 10/3/03
13 Code Review 4 days Mon 10/6/03 Thu 10/9/03
19 System Test Readiness Review 1 day Thu 10/9/03 Thu 10/9/03
14 Baseline - All Others 1 day Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03
20 System Test Execution 11 days Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/24/03
24 Acceptance Test Plan Review 1 day Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03
28 Deployment Forms to Configuration Mgt 1 day Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03
33 Release Notes List to Tech Writers 1 day Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03
29 Pre-deployment Planning Meeting 1 day Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03
37 Trial Database Deployment to Stage 1 day Wed 10/15/03 Wed 10/15/03
38 Refresh Stage Database from Production 3 days Thu 10/16/03 Mon 10/20/03
34 Release Notes Completed 1 day Tue 10/21/03 Tue 10/21/03
25 Acceptance Test Readiness Review 1 day Thu 10/23/03 Thu 10/23/03
26 Acceptance Test Execution 11 days Fri 10/24/03 Fri 11/7/03
30 Pre-deployment Readiness Meeting 1 day Tue 10/28/03 Tue 10/28/03
35 User Guides/On-line Help Completed 1 day Fri 10/31/03 Fri 10/31/03
31 Deployment ZIP Files Baseline 1 day Mon 11/3/03 Mon 11/3/03
39 Testing of Production Environment 4 days Mon 11/3/03 Fri 11/7/03
40 Migrate System to Production 1 day Fri 11/7/03 Sun 11/9/03
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